
LOT 28 BLOCK A TROY HEIGHTS S/D 

696-448, WD 1056-1, WD 1286-2043

VANZANT CRYSTAL ODOM
107 SW MCGRIFF LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-4S-16-02818-228

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

9416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/31/2024 JB 0.56 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

60,950
8,490
18,500
87,940
30,750
57,190

HX HB 32,190
25,000
87,940

0

87,940

1286/2043 12/22/2014 WD Q I 01 57,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARVIN L TOWNSEND SR

CRYSTAL L ODOM (UNM

1056/0001 8/05/2005 WD Q I 99,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD & RUTH DOBSON

MARVIN L TOWNSEND S
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2015HX Base Yr

107 SW MCGRIFF LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,154 117.9000 70.74 152,374 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 58,063

UOP 120 25 30 849

UOP 288 25 72 2,037

2,460 2,154 60,950

BAS= W11 UOP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W65 S27 E23 UOP=  S12 E24 N12
W24$ E53 N27$.

BAS

11

65

27

23

53

27

UOP 10

12

10

12

UOP12

24

12

24

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 13 130.00 UT 5.00 5.00 60 1997 1997 3 60 390

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 900

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

8,490

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


